972-926-6488
Time Temperature (℉) Temperature (℃)
15 Min 108 ℉ 42 ℃
30 Min
45 Min
122 ℉ 50 ℃
130-140 ℉ 55-60 ℃
USER MANUAL
PRODUCT:
The warmer unit is beautifully crafted in wood laminated finish with
brushed SS trim cover. The bottle is constructed from polished aluminum
and comes with durable brushed SS pump for long lasting professional use
at salons, spas, clinics and homes.
MODEL: KDA-OLAPP-40
LOTION WARMERMASSAGE OIL /
SPECIFICATION:
Model No: KDA-OLAPP-40
Warmer Dimension: 3.75" x 3.75" x 7.25"
Bottle Dimension:  Diameter 2" x 8.7"
Bottle Capacity: 8.5 oz (265ml)
Voltage: 110/120V, 50/60Hz
Power: 40W
Temperature: 140℉ (60℃)
OPERATIONS STEPS:
Make sure that the warmer unit is placed on a flat surface prior to turning
on the power
Fill the bottle with desired massage oil or lotion then place the filled bottle
inside the heating chamber.
Press “Power” switch and the light indicator will come on to indicate that
the unit is working.
The following is an approximate time it would take to reach the indicated
temperature initially from normal room temperature. Therefore, confirm
the desired temperature prior to application.
1.
2.
3.
4.
CAUTION:
Never operate the unit if the electrical cord or plug is damaged.
Do not operate this machine in an extremely cold environment.
Do not operate unit if wet or accidentally placed in the water.
Do not move unit while in operation and unplug the unit when not in use.
Allow to cool before handling, cleaning, and storing.
The aluminum bottle surface may get dented if dropped or hit with high
impact force.
The unit is to be repaired by qualified technician only when found to be
defective, otherwise will void any warranty.
KEEP UNIT OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. CONTACT US
Thank you for purchasing Dermalogic Massage Oil / Lotion Warmer.
Please read all instructions carefully prior to operating the unit.
5. The warmer unit will heat up bottle to max 140℉ and maintain at this
temperature when the power is turned on.
6. After use, turn off and unplug unit for safety.